
J100 Hamburg
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

09 MAR 2026
City,Country

Hamburg, GER

BS18 - BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade Tourn. Key

J-J100-GER-2026-003
Supervisor 

Martin Zorn 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 952 GER  LITA, Lukas [1]
2  Bye
3 ESP  SUAREZ CASTELLANO, Hugo
4 GER  IFFERT, Jayden
5 WC GER  JUGOVIC, Luka
6 GER  TUFFOUR, Emmanuel
7 GER  EWERT, Anton
8 3580 GER  GOLZ, Louis [12]
9  Bye

10  Bye
11 GER  SCHWERTER, Tim
12 ROU  BALAN, David-Andrei
13 GER  CHASE, Lennon
14 SUI  SCHULER, Justin Noah
15  Bye
16 3072 GER  GODULA, Samuel [10]
17 1438 UKR  NIKIFOROV, Yegor [3]
18  Bye
19 GER  HERRERA SANCHEZ, J
20 POL  BULAT, Tomasz
21 GER  HALABRIN, Leonhard
22 SUI  PETROVIC, Leonard
23  Bye
24 3580 GER  WALTHER, Noah [11]
25 1449 GER  DISTLER, Gregor [4]
26  Bye
27 IND  LUMB, Sunit
28 GER  REMANN, Felix
29 GER  SCHMITT, Ermis Emmanuil
30 GER  THURNER, Kilian
31  Bye
32 2564 SRB  IVASKOVIC, Nikola [8]
33 1622 ITA  CONA, Mattia [5]
34  Bye
35 GER  STROTMANN, Justus
36  GRIGORYAN, Alex
37 GER  KONSCHAK, Raphael
38 POL  SZLACHCIC, Mikolaj
39  Bye
40 1826 GER  SCHLIEMANN, Julius [7]
41 1737 GER  HENKEL, Christian [6]
42  Bye
43 WC GER  BERGMANN, Niklas
44 3678 SUI  BLAGOJEVIC, Andrej
45 GER  MIELKE, Jonah
46 GER  THOMSEN, Thore
47  Bye
48 3042 AUT  JOVICIC, Leon [9]

Round 2

 LITA, Lukas [1]
 
 SUAREZ CASTELLANO, Hugo
 6-3 7-5 
 TUFFOUR, Emmanuel
 6-1 6-0 
 GOLZ, Louis [12]
 6-4 6-2 
 Bye
 
 SCHWERTER, Tim
 6-2 6-3 
 SCHULER, Justin Noah
 6-4 3-6 [10-4] 
 GODULA, Samuel [10]
 
 NIKIFOROV, Yegor [3]
 
 HERRERA SANCHEZ, J
 6-4 6-1 
 PETROVIC, Leonard
 6-3 6-0 
 WALTHER, Noah [11]
 
 DISTLER, Gregor [4]
 
 REMANN, Felix
 6-1 6-1 
 SCHMITT, Ermis Emmanuil
 7-6(7) 4-6 [10-8] 
 IVASKOVIC, Nikola [8]
 
 CONA, Mattia [5]
 
 GRIGORYAN, Alex
 6-0 6-1 
 SZLACHCIC, Mikolaj
 6-2 7-5 
 SCHLIEMANN, Julius [7]
 
 HENKEL, Christian [6]
 
 BERGMANN, Niklas
 6-3 6-1 
 THOMSEN, Thore
 6-3 7-5 
 JOVICIC, Leon [9]
 

Finals

 LITA, Lukas [1]
 6-1 6-1 

 GOLZ, Louis [12]
 6-2 6-2 

 SCHWERTER, Tim
 

 GODULA, Samuel [10]
 6-2 7-5 

 HERRERA SANCHEZ, J
 6-2 7-5 

 WALTHER, Noah [11]
 3-6 6-2 [10-7] 

 DISTLER, Gregor [4]
 6-4 6-1 

 IVASKOVIC, Nikola [8]
 6-2 6-1 

 CONA, Mattia [5]
 6-4 6-4 

 SCHLIEMANN, Julius [7]
 6-1 6-2 

 BERGMANN, Niklas
 6-4 6-1 

 JOVICIC, Leon [9]
 5-7 6-3 [12-10] 

Qualifiers

 GOLZ, Louis [12]
 w.o.

 SCHWERTER, Tim
 6-4 6-4 

 HERRERA SANCHEZ, J
 6-4 4-6 [10-5] 

 IVASKOVIC, Nikola [8]
 7-5 6-4 

 SCHLIEMANN, Julius [7]
 6-4 6-0 

 BERGMANN, Niklas
 6-1 6-3 

# Seeded Players
1 LITA, Lukas
3 NIKIFOROV, Yegor
4 DISTLER, Gregor
5 CONA, Mattia
6 HENKEL, Christian
7 SCHLIEMANN, Julius
8 IVASKOVIC, Nikola
9 JOVICIC, Leon

10 GODULA, Samuel
11 WALTHER, Noah
12 GOLZ, Louis

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  06 MAR 2026 18:12 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 All in
 Player representatives
 PETROVIC, Leonard (SUI)
 ZYTELEWSKI, Luna Yara (GER)
 Signature

 Martin Zorn


